Stanberry R-ll Schools

9 — 12 Baseball
2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Tue 03/17/26 Jamboree Hamilton 4:00 PM
Mon 03/23/26 East Atchison Stanberry 5:00 PM
Thur 03/26/26 Gallatin Gallatin 5:00 PM
Tue 03/31/26 Plattsburg Stanberry 5:00 PM
Wed 04/01/26 Rock Port Rock Port 5:00 PM
Tue 04/07/26 North Platte Stanberry 5:00 PM
Thu 04/09/26 Pattonsburg Stanberry 5:00 PM
Mon 04/13/26 North Harrison Eagleville 5:00 PM
Thu 04/16/26 Princeton Stanberry 5:00 PM
Mon 04/20/26 North Andrew Savannah 5:00 PM
Tue 04/21/26 Stewartsville/Osborn Stanberry 5:00 PM
Thu 04/23/26 Albany Stanberry 5:00 PM
Mon 04/27/26 St. Joseph Christian St. Joseph 5:00 PM
Tue 04/28/26 South Holt Stanberry 5:00 PM
Thu 04/30/26 King City Stanberry 5:00 PM
Mon 05/04/26 NEN Stanberry 5:00 PM
Mon 05/11/26 North Nodaway Hopkins 5:00 PM
5/14 - 5/23 Districts TBD



